
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 12:00.95

1) ROBERTS, Evelya 2) MILLER, Aaliyah

3) ECHARD, Darian 4) BURNETTE, Quinn

5) DELONG, Zoey 6) MATHIAS, Taylor

7) STRATTON, Addilyn 8) GARAY, Kimberly

2 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (B) 12:00.95

3 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 11:48.69

1) SEMBER, Lexi 2) BUNKER, Gwen

3) FINN, Carly 4) FOX, Lauren

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 10:49.70

1) ROUSH, Henry 2) MOYER, Xaiver

3) HUFFER, Kellen 4) CLARKE, Isaiah

2 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 10:51.49

1) WESSON, Gabe 2) FRAZIER, Jameson

3) CURTIS, Liam 4) PENNINGTON, Andrew

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 RUDDUCK, Julianna Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 22.21

3 MCINTIRE, Alayana Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 19.34

4 METZ, Sydnie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17.30

5 NEELY, Alex Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 18.96

6 WAITS, Addison Lan. General Sherman 19.60

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 CASPER, Aiden Lan. General Sherman NT

3 CAMP, Landon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 22.71

4 SLATER, Hunter Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 21.48

5 ROMINE, Peyton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 21.78

6 BRANDT, Jaiden Lan. General Sherman NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 MOWERY, Mekenna Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 20.77

4 LINAMAN, Claire Lan. St. Mary JH 18.70

5 HNTZ, Bridget Lan. St. Mary JH 19.50

Section 2 of 5

2 FRIESS, Zoe Lan. Fair Chr. 18.02

3 BEGLIN, Ella Lan. General Sherman 17.48

4 JOSS, Sara Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17.16

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 WILLS, Kinley Lan. St. Mary JH 17.39

6 MEYER, Addison Lan. General Sherman 18.02

7 MERCKLE, Ava Lan. General Sherman 18.20

Section 3 of 5

1 HAMPSHIRE, Ceci Lan. St. Mary JH 16.97

2 STEWARD, London Lan. General Sherman 16.80

3 FULLEN, Leigh-Ellen Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 16.51

4 BENNETT, Elizabeth Lan. General Sherman 16.34

5 KNOCH, Allee Lan. General Sherman 16.47

6 GRONBACH, Kaci Lan. General Sherman 16.62

7 COOPER, Campbell Lan. Fair Chr. 16.91

8 OWENS, Amaya Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17.11

Section 4 of 5

1 WOODRUFF, Layla Lan. General Sherman 16.00

2 SEYMOUR, Allie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.54

3 SCHORR, Caroline Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.20

4 THOMPSON, Abigail Lan. General Sherman 15.15

5 BRYANT, Peyton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.18

6 SIMEON, Abigail Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.43

7 FRATTA, Olivia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.71

8 WASHEK, Dawson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 16.03

Section 5 of 5

1 CONLAN, Selena Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.90

2 PARKER, Tinsley Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.50

3 E-CANNON, Laiyana Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.14

4 COY, Claire Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 13.11

5 RISTAU, Ella Lan. St. Mary JH 13.80

6 CRITES, Iris Lan. General Sherman 14.34

7 PLOOF, Olivia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.74

8 VIVANCO, Annaluz Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.91

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 VANHORN, Aden Lan. General Sherman NT

4 BARENBAUM, Blaine Lan. General Sherman NT

5 CUNNINGHAM, Blake Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

Section 2 of 4

1 KIEFFER, Eli Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 28.88

2 WAGNER, Bryce Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17.31

3 BARNES, Zander Lan. General Sherman 16.30

4 THOMPSON, Michael Lan. General Sherman 15.58

5 THOMAS, Jaxon Lan. General Sherman 15.67

6 MCCLAIN, Aiden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17.13

7 MOORE, Trenton Lan. General Sherman 19.68

Section 3 of 4

1 VANDYKE, Adam Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15.09
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 NAIM, Brayden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14.53

3 WITT, Robert Lan. General Sherman 14.43

4 BAUTISTA, Jax Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 13.94

5 KILBARGER, Jaden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 13.98

6 SYDNOR, Bomani Lan. General Sherman 14.49

7 TURNER, Raiden Lan. General Sherman 14.63

8 MOKAS, Tristin Lan. General Sherman 15.26

Section 4 of 4

1 GEIL, Fin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 13.20

2 CANNON, Terry Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12.99

3 CALDWELL, JoJo Lan. General Sherman 12.15

4 SWEATTE, Isaac Lan. General Sherman 11.96

5 WHITELEY, Henry Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12.14

6 WILLIAMS, Noah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12.99

7 LEONARD, Kevin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 13.14

8 WARD, Jack Lan. General Sherman 13.54

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 2:03.11

1) O'ROURKE, Emma 2) CARSEY, Tymber

3) MOSCA, Kaylee 4) BOWERSOCK, Grace

4 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (B) 1:49.44

5 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 1:49.44

1) GRIFFIN, Madison 2) KIRKPATRICK, Everleigh

3) PARKER, Tinsley 4) BAER, Carly

5) MCINTIRE, Alayana 6) WASHEK, Dawson

7) CONLAN, Selena 8) VIVANCO, Annaluz

6 Lan. St. Mary JH (A) 2:30.00

1) RISTAU, Ella 2) WILLS, Kinley

3) KOEHLER, Stella 4) HAMPSHIRE, Ceci

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 1:43.91

1) RUSS, Zaine 2) BEGLIN, Jacob

3) SEXTON, Justice 4) BALSER, Sebastian

5 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 1:44.15

1) CANNON, Terry 2) LEHMAN, Ethan

3) LEONARD, Kevin 4) GLETUAI, Anderson

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BURNETTE, Quinn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6:34.48

2 WEISERT, Cate Lan. Fair Chr. 6:34.55

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 WALTER, Amelia Lan. General Sherman 6:08.20

4 FINN, Carly Lan. General Sherman 6:40.47

5 FRIES, Corinne Lan. General Sherman 6:25.94

6 ROBERTS, Evelya Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6:49.11

7 SEMBER, Lexi Lan. General Sherman 7:02.62

8 STRATTON, Addilyn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6:58.76

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CLARKE, Isaiah Lan. General Sherman 6:17.92

2 FEASEL, Keygan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 5:26.28

3 PHILLIPS, Remy Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 7:23.11

4 DAVIS, Danny Lan. General Sherman 6:56.07

5 ROUSH, Henry Lan. General Sherman 6:19.27

6 MOYER, Xaiver Lan. General Sherman 6:27.78

7 CURTIS, Liam Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6:06.67

8 LEERS, Mason Lan. General Sherman 8:51.94

9 BURKE, Landon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 5:13.95

10 TAYLOR, Luke Lan. General Sherman 5:08.33

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 57.15

1) CALDERON-SANTOS, Jessiann 2) THOMPSON, Abigail

3) CRITES, Iris 4) MARSHALL, Amelia

3 Lan. General Sherman JH (C) 57.15

1) BENNETT, Elizabeth 2) GRONBACH, Kaci

3) WOODRUFF, Layla 4) MOSCA, Kaylee

4 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (B) 51.87

1) BRYANT, Peyton 2) FRATTA, Olivia

3) PARKER, Tinsley 4) E-CANNON, Laiyana

5 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 51.87

1) MCKNIGHT, Bella 2) GRIFFIN, Madison

3) BAER, Carly 4) COY, Claire

6 Lan. General Sherman JH (B) 57.15

1) WALTER, Amelia 2) FRIES, Corinne

3) PAHEL, Ally 4) FINN, Carly

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 47.52

1) SWEATTE, Isaac 2) EFFINGER, Parker

3) CARLISLE, Carter 4) CALDWELL, JoJo
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#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Lan. General Sherman JH (B) 47.52

1) ROONEY, Arthur 2) COTTRILL, Trysten

3) SMITH, Chris 4) DICK, Allen

5 Lan. General Sherman JH (C) 47.52

1) BEGLIN, Jacob 2) BARNES, Zander

3) WITT, Robert 4) MOKAS, Tristin

6 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 48.98

1) WHITELEY, Henry 2) CANNON, Terry

3) LEHMAN, Ethan 4) JENKINS, Levi

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BUNKER, Gwen Lan. General Sherman 1:31.64

2 BOWERSOCK, Grace Lan. General Sherman 1:17.36

3 PAHEL, Ally Lan. General Sherman 1:11.52

4 KIRKPATRICK, Everlei Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:08.90

5 PLOOF, Olivia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:10.59

6 KOEHLER, Stella Lan. St. Mary JH 1:13.80

7 O'ROURKE, Emma Lan. General Sherman 1:19.52

8 LINAMAN, Claire Lan. St. Mary JH 1:34.19

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 KIEFFER, Eli Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:05.32

3 FRANKENBERG, Jacks Lan. General Sherman 1:49.47

4 LAMA, Anthony Lan. Fair Chr. 1:08.51

5 HEILMAN, Grahm Lan. Fair Chr. 1:14.28

6 MOORE, Trenton Lan. General Sherman 1:52.71

Section 2 of 2

1 VANGUNDY, Zander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:07.83

2 GEIL, Fin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:03.59

3 GLETUAI, Anderson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:02.50

4 RADCLIFFE, Josiah Lan. Fair Chr. 59.95

5 WARD, Jack Lan. General Sherman 1:00.08

6 BAUTISTA, Jax Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:03.25

7 RUSS, Zaine Lan. General Sherman 1:07.79

8 KILBARGER, Jaden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 1:08.15

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WAITS, Addison Lan. General Sherman 37.13

3 NEELY, Alex Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 35.25

4 METZ, Sydnie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 31.65

5 CALDERON-SANTOS, Lan. General Sherman 31.82

6 MCINTIRE, Alayana Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 35.42

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LINES, Jensen Lan. General Sherman NT

2 HUFFER, Kellen Lan. General Sherman 34.15

3 SLATER, Hunter Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 31.58

4 JUSTICE, Nickolas Lan. General Sherman 30.42

5 ROMINE, Peyton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 31.15

6 BRANDT, Jaiden Lan. General Sherman 33.42

7 DAVIS, Danny Lan. General Sherman 38.00

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FRIES, Corinne Lan. General Sherman 3:02.51

2 KOEHLER, Stella Lan. St. Mary JH 2:53.20

3 GARAY, Kimberly Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:33.77

4 MILLER, Aaliyah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:02.12

5 ECHARD, Darian Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:01.94

6 KELLY, Elena Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:55.19

7 MATHIAS, Taylor Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:06.94

8 DELONG, Zoey Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:07.97

9 WEISERT, Cate Lan. Fair Chr. 2:58.07

10 WALTER, Amelia Lan. General Sherman 2:49.03

11 STEWART, Maggie Lan. St. Mary JH NT

12 ROBERTS, Evelya Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:18.05

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PHILLIPS, Remy Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:40.14

2 WESSON, Gabe Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:51.74

3 EFFINGER, Parker Lan. General Sherman NT

4 PENNINGTON, Andrew Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:58.09

5 SMITH, Chris Lan. General Sherman 2:58.57

6 HUERTE, Dominic Lan. General Sherman 3:13.12

7 LINES, Jensen Lan. General Sherman NT

8 COTTRILL, Trysten Lan. General Sherman 3:05.98

9 BRANDT, Jaiden Lan. General Sherman NT

10 TAYLOR, Luke Lan. General Sherman 2:21.38

11 BURKE, Landon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:15.81

12 WILSON, Holden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3:18.35

13 FEASEL, Keygan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:34.72

14 FRANKENBERG, Jacks Lan. General Sherman 3:19.18

15 RADCLIFFE, Josiah Lan. Fair Chr. 2:23.79

16 FRAZIER, Jameson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:55.47

17 CURTIS, Liam Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 2:50.01

18 HUFFER, Kellen Lan. General Sherman 2:42.81

19 LEERS, Mason Lan. General Sherman 4:22.86

20 BENNETT, Noah Lan. General Sherman 3:14.13
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#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 FULLEN, Leigh-Ellen Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

4 MOWERY, Mekenna Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

5 OWENS, Amaya Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

Section 2 of 4

2 SIMEON, Abigail Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

3 CARSEY, Tymber Lan. General Sherman NT

4 MEYER, Addison Lan. General Sherman 40.13

5 JOSS, Sara Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 42.20

6 SEYMOUR, Allie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

7 O'ROURKE, Emma Lan. General Sherman NT

Section 3 of 4

1 FRIESS, Zoe Lan. Fair Chr. 39.33

2 BEGLIN, Ella Lan. General Sherman 38.31

3 BRYANT, Peyton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 35.40

4 MOSCA, Kaylee Lan. General Sherman 33.16

5 WASHEK, Dawson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 34.49

6 FRATTA, Olivia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 35.40

7 KNOCH, Allee Lan. General Sherman 38.70

8 MERCKLE, Ava Lan. General Sherman 39.50

Section 4 of 4

1 RUDDUCK, Julianna Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 32.91

2 BOWERSOCK, Grace Lan. General Sherman 31.30

3 MARSHALL, Amelia Lan. General Sherman 30.42

4 MCKNIGHT, Bella Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 27.98

5 RISTAU, Ella Lan. St. Mary JH 29.25

6 E-CANNON, Laiyana Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 30.65

7 VIVANCO, Analuz Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 32.73

8 WOODRUFF, Layla Lan. General Sherman 33.06

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CAMP, Landon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

2 MOKAS, Tristin Lan. General Sherman NT

3 NICHOLS, Colton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

4 WAGNER, Bryce Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 37.19

5 DICK, Allen Lan. General Sherman NT

6 CUNNINGHAM, Blake Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

7 THOMAS, Jaxon Lan. General Sherman NT

8 GEIL, Fin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NT

Section 2 of 4

1 THOMPSON, Michael Lan. General Sherman 35.66

2 HEILMAN, Grahm Lan. Fair Chr. 32.91

3 BARENBAUM, Blaine Lan. General Sherman 32.24

4 TURNER, Raiden Lan. General Sherman 31.78

5 SYDNOR, Bomani Lan. General Sherman 32.11

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 RUSS, Zaine Lan. General Sherman 32.85

7 PENNINGTON, Andrew Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 32.93

8 BARNES, Zander Lan. General Sherman 36.59

Section 3 of 4

1 BEGLIN, Jacob Lan. General Sherman 30.91

2 VORYS, Josh Lan. General Sherman 29.92

3 BAUTISTA, Jax Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 29.25

4 VANGUNDY, Zander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 28.86

5 ROMINE, Peyton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 29.06

6 SLATER, Hunter Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 29.36

7 LAMA, Anthony Lan. Fair Chr. 29.96

8 WITT, Robert Lan. General Sherman 31.14

Section 4 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Noah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 28.61

2 GLETUAI, Anderson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 26.75

3 WHITELEY, Henry Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 25.16

4 CALDWELL, JoJo Lan. General Sherman 24.77

5 SWEATTE, Isaac Lan. General Sherman 24.93

6 LEONARD, Kevin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 26.68

7 WEBSTER, Alexander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 27.76

8 BALSER, Sebastian Lan. General Sherman 28.76

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 4:31.49

1) BAER, Carly 2) METZ, Sydnie

3) KIRKPATRICK, Everleigh 4) GRIFFIN, Madison

5 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 4:53.57

1) CALDERON-SANTOS, Jessiann 2) WAITS, Addison

3) THOMPSON, Abigail 4) PAHEL, Ally

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) 4:04.86

1) CANNON, Terry 2) LEHMAN, Ethan

3) BURKE, Landon 4) JENKINS, Levi

5 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) 4:11.99

1) WARD, Jack 2) ROONEY, Arthur

3) SEXTON, Justice 4) JUSTICE, Nickolas

#23 Men's & Women's 4 x 101m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (A) NT

1) STARKEY, KaraLee 2) VELASQUEZ, Vicky

3) SCOTT, Jasaun 4) VOLLMER, Luke
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#23 Men's & Women's 4 x 101m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Lan. General Sherman JH (B) NT

1) ARENT, Malcolm 2) HALL, Jack

3) CASEY, Colin 4) MOORE, Trey

4 Lan. General Sherman JH (A) NT

1) FOWLER, Alyvia 2) COTTRILL, Gracie

3) WESLEY, Jordyn 4) THOMAS, Kaydence

5 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (B) NT

1) KEYSER, Makenzi 2) WALLACE, Mattie

3) GREEN, Cole 4) KELSEY, Jeremiah

6 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (D) NT

7 Lan. Thomas Ewing JH (C) NT

#24 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAMA, Anthony Lan. Fair Chr. 4' 6"

2 BALSER, Sebastian Lan. General Sherman 4' 6"

3 KILBARGER, Jaden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 4' 6"

4 ROONEY, Arthur Lan. General Sherman 4' 6"

5 JUSTICE, Nickolas Lan. General Sherman 4' 10"

6 TURNER, Raiden Lan. General Sherman 5' 0"

7 VANGUNDY, Zander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 5' 2"

8 WEBSTER, Alexander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 5' 2"

9 CASPER, Aiden Lan. General Sherman 5' 2"

#25 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GEORGE, Wynter Lan. General Sherman NM

2 WILLS, Kinley Lan. St. Mary JH 3' 4"

3 HAMPSHIRE, Ceci Lan. St. Mary JH 3' 6"

4 GRONBACH, Kaci Lan. General Sherman 3' 6"

5 SIMEON, Abigail Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 3' 10"

6 BENNETT, Elizabeth Lan. General Sherman 3' 10"

7 COTTRILL, Gracie Lan. General Sherman 4' 2"

8 NEELY, Alex Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 4' 4"

9 MCKNIGHT, Bella Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 4' 8"

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VORYS, Josh Lan. General Sherman NM

2 MCCLAIN, Aiden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 5' 0"

3 SEXTON, Justice Lan. General Sherman 5' 6"

4 ATEKOJA, Zayan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6' 6"

5 BENNETT, Noah Lan. General Sherman 6' 6"

6 CAMP, Landon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 6' 6"

7 HUERTE, Dominic Lan. General Sherman 6' 6"

#26 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

8 DICK, Allen Lan. General Sherman 7' 0"

9 DAVIS, Danny Lan. General Sherman 7' 9"

10 NAIM, Brayden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 9' 3"

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PLOOF, Olivia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NM

2 JOSS, Sara Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 4' 6"

3 KNOCH, Allee Lan. General Sherman 4' 6"

4 BUNKER, Gwen Lan. General Sherman 5' 0"

5 SEMBER, Lexi Lan. General Sherman 5' 0"

6 FOX, Lauren Lan. General Sherman 6' 8"

#28 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CARLISLE, Carter Lan. General Sherman NM

2 CASPER, Aiden Lan. General Sherman NM

3 LEERS, Mason Lan. General Sherman NM

4 THOMAS, Jaxon Lan. General Sherman 10' 7"

5 SMITH, Chris Lan. General Sherman 11' 2"

6 WESSON, Gabe Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 11' 2.50"

7 FRANKENBERG, Jacks Lan. General Sherman 11' 4"

8 FRAZIER, Jameson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12' 2"

9 CUNNINGHAM, Blake Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12' 3"

10 ATEKOJA, Zayan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12' 10.25"

11 VORYS, Josh Lan. General Sherman 13' 2"

12 BARENBAUM, Blaine Lan. General Sherman 13' 8"

13 FEASEL, Keygan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 14' 7"

14 JENKINS, Levi Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15' 8"

15 VANHORN, Aden Lan. General Sherman 15' 9.75"

16 RADCLIFFE, Josiah Lan. Fair Chr. 16' 5.75"

17 EFFINGER, Parker Lan. General Sherman 17' 10"

#29 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HNTZ, Bridget Lan. St. Mary JH 6' 8"

2 LINAMAN, Claire Lan. St. Mary JH 8' 3"

3 STEWARD, London Lan. General Sherman 9' 7"

4 FULLEN, Leigh-Ellen Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 10' 2"

5 CARSEY, Tymber Lan. General Sherman 12' 2"

6 SCHORR, Lydia Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12' 8"

7 RUDDUCK, Julianna Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 12' 8"

8 MARSHALL, Amelia Lan. General Sherman 13' 3"

9 CRITES, Iris Lan. General Sherman 13' 6"

10 COY, Claire Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15' 5.75"
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#30 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MCFARLAND, Jake Lan. General Sherman NM

2 VANHORN, Aden Lan. General Sherman NM

3 KIEFFER, Eli Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 10' 9"

4 HUSBAND, Jaxon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 15' 10"

5 MOORE, Trenton Lan. General Sherman 18' 3"

6 BOYD, Hank Lan. General Sherman 20' 4"

7 NICHOLS, Colton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 20' 7.50"

8 CALL, Cameron Lan. General Sherman 21' 4.50"

9 SLATER, Bryson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 21' 11"

10 SWISHER, Abel Lan. St. Mary JH 22' 1"

11 RITTINGER, Hayden Lan. General Sherman 23' 4"

12 GARBRANDT, Michael Lan. St. Mary JH 23' 4.25"

13 MOORE, Leland Lan. General Sherman 24' 3"

14 COTTRILL, Trysten Lan. General Sherman 24' 9.50"

15 WINKEL, Finn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 25' 6.50"

16 ROSA, Bronson Lan. General Sherman 25' 9"

17 KING, Noah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 26' 7"

18 KELSEY, Jeremiah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 28' 0"

19 HALL, Jack Lan. General Sherman 28' 1"

20 MOORE, Trey Lan. General Sherman 29' 8"

21 KING, Kaden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 29' 11.50"

22 ROBINSON, Matthew Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 30' 1.50"

23 CASEY, Colin Lan. General Sherman 31' 11.50"

24 ARENT, Malcolm Lan. General Sherman 32' 4.50"

25 GREEN, Cole Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 33' 3"

26 SCOTT, Jasaun Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 38' 8.75"

27 VOLLMER, Luke Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 44' 9"

#31 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 STARKEY, KaraLee Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NM

2 SPENCER, Morgan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 17' 3"

3 HNTZ, Bridget Lan. St. Mary JH 17' 10.50"

4 WESLEY, Jordyn Lan. General Sherman 17' 11"

5 GARRABRANT, Ava Lan. General Sherman 18' 10"

6 CUNNINGHAM, Daylin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 19' 4"

7 WALLACE, Mattie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 20' 3"

8 STEWART, Maggie Lan. St. Mary JH 21' 6"

9 NEWMAN, Marissa Lan. General Sherman 21' 9"

10 COBAXIN-MARTINEZ, Lan. General Sherman 24' 6"

11 COOPER, Campbell Lan. Fair Chr. 24' 9.75"

12 MCCREARY, Mollie Lan. General Sherman 24' 11"

13 VELASQUEZ, Vicky Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 25' 10.50"

14 ALDERMAN, Careselyn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 27' 6.25"

15 THOMAS, Kaydence Lan. General Sherman 28' 3"

#31 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

16 KEYSER, Makenzi Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 28' 9.50"

17 FOWLER, Alyvia Lan. General Sherman 31' 7.50"

#32 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEBSTER, Alexander Lan. Thomas Ewing JH NM

2 MCCLAIN, Aiden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 48' 11"

3 RITTINGER, Hayden Lan. General Sherman 52' 5"

4 SWISHER, Abel Lan. St. Mary JH 52' 11"

5 BOYD, Hank Lan. General Sherman 53' 9"

6 NICHOLS, Colton Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 55' 7"

7 HUSBAND, Jaxon Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 56' 7"

8 GARBRANDT, Michael Lan. St. Mary JH 56' 8"

9 BROWN, Leo Lan. General Sherman 58' 4"

10 CALL, Cameron Lan. General Sherman 58' 5"

11 SLATER, Bryson Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 59' 0"

12 KING, Noah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 65' 3"

13 MOORE, Trey Lan. General Sherman 66' 5"

14 WINKEL, Finn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 68' 5"

15 KING, Kaden Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 70' 3"

16 KELSEY, Jeremiah Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 70' 6.50"

17 ROSA, Bronson Lan. General Sherman 72' 9"

18 CASEY, Colin Lan. General Sherman 73' 0"

19 MOORE, Leland Lan. General Sherman 83' 2"

20 ROBINSON, Matthew Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 87' 3.50"

21 ARENT, Malcolm Lan. General Sherman 92' 7"

22 MCFARLAND, Jake Lan. General Sherman 104' 6"

23 HALL, Jack Lan. General Sherman 106' 8"

24 VOLLMER, Luke Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 112' 3"

25 CARLISLE, Carter Lan. General Sherman 127' 5"

26 GREEN, Cole Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 138' 1"

27 SCOTT, Jasaun Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 153' 0"

#33 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WESLEY, Jordyn Lan. General Sherman 40' 11"

2 SPENCER, Morgan Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 41' 4"

3 WALLACE, Mattie Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 42' 3"

4 CUNNINGHAM, Daylin Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 46' 8"

5 STEWART, Maggie Lan. St. Mary JH 46' 8"

6 DAVIS, Sophia Lan. General Sherman 46' 8"

7 VELASQUEZ, Vicky Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 46' 11"

8 NEWMAN, Marissa Lan. General Sherman 47' 10"

9 GEORGE, Wynter Lan. General Sherman 48' 0"

10 MCCREARY, Mollie Lan. General Sherman 49' 3"

11 GARRABRANT, Ava Lan. General Sherman 52' 10"
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#33 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

12 COOPER, Campbell Lan. Fair Chr. 55' 4"

13 STEWARD, London Lan. General Sherman 55' 9"

14 STARKEY, KaraLee Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 59' 11"

15 COBAXIN-MARTINEZ, Lan. General Sherman 64' 7"

16 ALDERMAN, Careselyn Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 69' 6"

17 THOMAS, Kaydence Lan. General Sherman 69' 9"

18 KEYSER, Makenzi Lan. Thomas Ewing JH 70' 9.25"

19 COTTRILL, Gracie Lan. General Sherman 76' 6"

20 FOWLER, Alyvia Lan. General Sherman 83' 5"
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